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Kantenanleimmaschinen - Cehisa PRO 10

Spezifikationen

Spannung [V] 400
Leistung [kW] 10.0

Anzahl Einheiten 10
[St.]

Kantenanleimmaschinen -
Cehisa PRO 10

HOU7.522

7
Eg ©
2013 10

Marke Cehisa
Modell PRO 10
Baujahr 2013

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

3800 mm
1000 mm
1500 mm

1500 kg


https://secondowner.com/de/p/cehisa-pro-10-14130
https://secondowner.com/de/p/cehisa-pro-10-14130/download?type=photos
https://secondowner.com/de/p/cehisa-pro-10-14130/download?type=videos
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